Yfirlitssyning kynbdtahrossa a Melgerdismelum - fostudaginn 19.08.2016

Hefst kl. 09:00

Holl 1

Holl 2

Holl 3

Holl 4

Holl 5

Holl 6

Holl 7

Holl 8

Holl 9

Holl 10

Holl 11

Holl 12

152007235036
152009257688
152008265139

152004235465
152009257027
152009256664

1S2009265661
152007267161
152009256419

152007265165
152008258542
1S2009258341

152008265935
152009258001
152009265605

1S2009265558
152009201221
152008267163

152006255414
152009257345
152008258035

152008258341
152008258265
1S2009258160

1S2009265165
152008282014
152010265993

1S2010265941
152010257923
152010256283

152010265875
152010258035

152010265165
1S2010255503
152010265197

Bruadur
Geisladis
Hylling

Maren
Doégun
Hnota

Gefjun
Oskastund
Aria

Bjork
bota
Harpa

Pandéra
Hrefna
Apena

Osp
Von
Lilja

Satt
Skak
Oskadis

Vala
Hronn
Hrydja

Doégun
Elding
Sinfénia

bra
Molly
Kvika

Laufa
Erla

Birta
Sigurrds
Gloria

Akurprydi
ibishdli
Dalvik

Vestri-Leirdrgordum

Keldudal
Skeggsstodum

Argerdi
Gunnarsstodum
Kagadarholi

Arholi
Sydri-Hofdélum
Nautabui

Rifkelsst6dum
Sigridarstodum
Hrafnagili

Ytri-Baegisa |
Hoélateigi

Gunnarsstodum

Grafarkoti

Hafsteinsstodum

Langhusum

Nautabui
Nedra-Asi
bufum

Arholi
Hvoli
Krossum 1

Midgerdi
Bjarnastadahlid
Steinnesi

Gardsa
Langhldsum

Arholi

Gauksmyri
Krossum 1

Gunnlaugur Atli Sigfisson
Elisabeth Jansen
Gudbjorg Matthiasddttir

Audur Karen Audbjornsdéttir
Sigurdur Heidar Birgisson
Magnus Bragi Magnusson

Stefan Birgir Stefansson
Vidar Bragason
Agnar bPér Magnusson

bérhallur Runar borvaldsson
Gisli Gislason
Artemisia Constance Bertus

Agnar bPér Magnusson
Heidrun Osk Eymundsdéttir
Camilla Hoj

Por Jénsteinsson
Egill Porir Bjarnason
Vidar Bragason

Agnar Pér Magnusson
Skapti Steinbjornsson
porhallur Runar borvaldsson

Artemisia Constance Bertus
Pétur Orn Sveinsson
Mette Camilla Moe Mannseth

bérhallur Runar borvaldsson
Gisli Gislason
Gudrun Rut Hreidarsdaottir

Gunnlaugur Atli Sigfisson
Magnus Bragi Magnusson
Agnar Pér Magnusson

Agnar Pér Magnusson
bdérhallur Runar borvaldsson

bdérhallur Runar borvaldsson
Agnar Pér Magnusson
Barbara Wenzl

7,37
7,38
7,46

7,47
7,48
7,57

7,61
7,63
7,68

7,73
7,81
7,83

7,69
7,83
7,87

7,88
7,91
7,92

7,88
7,96
8,02

7,96
8,07
8,16

8,06
8,16
7,42

7,55
7,72
7,73

7,74
7,74

7,79
7,85
8,14



Holl 13

Holl 14

Holl 15

Holl 16

Holl 17

Holl 18

Holl 20

Holl 21

Holl 22

152010258318
152010256253

1S2011256035
152011286875
152011257618

152011266211
152011257345
152011266036

152011265246
152011257125
152011264487

1S2011255502
152011225241

152012265005
152012257343

1S2009175060
152011155501
152011158165

152010157687
152011158160
152011164493

152011166211
152011158164

isafold
Séta

Maria
Kamilla
Drottning

Doégun
Blastor
Kolbrd

Daggros
Hrynjandi
Lukka

Etna
Snegla

Emma
Bifrost

Prins
Svadilfari
Stimpill

Sperrileggur
Pilatus
Borkur

Mozart
Kalsi

Skufsstodum
Steinnesi

Blondudsi
Arbakka
ibisholi

Torfunesi

Hafsteinsstodum

Hlidarenda
Osi
Skefilsstodum

Efri-Raudalaek

Gauksmyri
Reykjavik

Litlu-Brekku

Hafsteinsstodum

Bakkafirdi
Gauksmyri
pafum

ibisholi
bufum
Efri-Raudalaek

Torfunesi
bufum

Agnar Pér Magnusson
Magnus Bragi Magnusson

Audbjorn F Kristinsson

bdérhallur Runar borvaldsson

Magnus Bragi Magnusson

Gisli Gislason
Skapti Steinbjornsson
Agnar bPér Magnusson

bérhallur Runar borvaldsson

Magnus Bragi Magnusson
Baldvin Ari Gudlaugsson

Agnar bPér Magnusson
Egill Porir Bjarnason

Agnar Pér Magnusson
Skapti Steinbjornsson

Magnus Bragi Magnusson
Agnar Pér Magnusson
Gisli Gislason

Magnus Bragi Magnusson
Gisli Gislason

Baldvin Ari Gudlaugsson

Gisli Gislason

Mette Camilla Moe Mannseth

7,98
8,2

7,41
7,53
7,65

7,81
7,81
7,84

7,67
7,69
7,9

7,97
7,97

7,66
7,8

7,44
7,84
8,06

7,97
8,1
8,26

8,27
8,33



